5911 Butterfield Road Hillside, IL 60162 • tel: (708) 236-6000 • fax: (708) 236-6006
sales@ljtechnologies.com • www.ljtechnologies.com • ISO 9001: 2008 Certified Rev: 96181-3D
435
Water Drain Valve
96181
The Shand & Jurs 96181 Water Drain Valve is designed
to provide high flow capacity, leak-proof shutoff and
non-freezing operation.

3.  Type of Mounting: Threaded or Flanged
4.  Accessories, as Required
96181 Ordering Guide
Table AB - Size and Mounting
Option
AB Description Ship
Weight
01 2” Valve with 2” NPT 17 lbs.
02 2” Valve with 3” Flange 17 lbs.
03 3” Valve with 3” NPT 26 lbs.
04 3” Valve with 4” Flange 26 lbs.
05 4” Valve with 4” NPT 34 lbs.
06 4” Valve with 6” Flange 34 lbs.
07 2” Valve with 4” Flange 20 lbs.
08 3” Valve with 6” Flange 30 lbs.
09 4” Valve with 8” Flange 40 lbs.
General Specifications
A MAXIMUM  PRESSURE 50 PSIG
B MAXIMUM TEMPERATURE 250OF
C AVERAGE HANDWHEEL SHEAR
TORQUE 750 IN/LBS
D BODY MATERIAL- PAINTED
STEEL, SS OVERLAY SEATS 150 IN/LBS
E OUTLET ELBOW - PAINTED  DUCTILE IRON
Table CD - Internal Material
Option CD Materials
00 Standard
01 Stainless Steel w/ Bronze Bushing
02 Stainless Steel
Valve Size and Mounting
Valve Size Valve Mounting Outlet Connection Inlet Connection